Annexure-7
Three C Universal Developers Pvt Ltd
Date of commencement of CIRP- 17/12/2019

As on- 30.09.2020

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted JATonntor Amount of JATonntor e
SI No. DeRarten Government Date of Amount Amount of Nature of V:’:I::::r % of voting | contingent ad":e':'::":l claim under Ar::tu:;:li;:;m Remarks, if any
receipt claimed claim admitted claim share in COC| claim ’ verification
party? may be set-
Deputy Commissioner of
1 Income tax Central Govt 4-Feb-20 13,089,750 Form B(TDS
- __[Demand) NO NA - - 13,089,750
13,089,750 13,089,750




